5:55:41 PM

2014 Acerbis Cross Country - Motomuck / 4 Hour
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NUMBER of entries/class entries/peopl e at each event

How many people were there

M otomuck
[ 4 Hour

TOTAL

Entries 248

Class Entries

248

People 369

How many were in each race

NUMBER of entries/class entries/people in each race

Motomuck / 4 Hour TOTAL

entries|class|people|entries|class

people

Race 1

58 58 | 58 58 58

58

Race 2

190 | 190| 311 190| 190

TOTAL

248 | 248

311

NUMBER of bikes (entries) in each grade

Junior Novice | Ironman

Team

TOTAL

Motomuck / 4 Hour

51 7 69

121

248

Junior

Novice

Ironman

Team

11-12

13-14

15-16

Woman

Junior
16-19

Small
Bore

Junior
16-19

Masters
45+

Vets
35-44

Big
Bore

Woman

Small
Bore

Big
Bore

Vets
combined
80+

Father
& Son

Woman

Mixed

TOTAL

M otomuck

[ 4 Hour

14

22

15

12

17 13 14 4 7

21

46

20

18

248




